ILKAN HIIHTO 9.3.2019 Jidr;j: Ilkka-lehti ja Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Tulostettu 09.03.19 klo 14.36.06
Naiset Kunto 7,5 km (7,5 km V)
Ldhti : 6

Nro
329

507
515
511
508
509

Keskeytti : 0

Nimi

Eeva Antikainen
Meeri Kauppi
Elina Hiipakka
Kati Frinti
Ronja Hemminki
Heini Hemminki

Miehet Kunto 7,5 km (7,5 km V)
Léihti : 11
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Nro
502

504
512
503
313
506
501
513
345
510
505

Keskeytti : 0
Nimi
Johannes Orhanen
Juhani Hakomaki
Onni Franti
Kaarlo Orhanen
Ilmar1 Keski-Jaskari
Reino Kuoppala
Antti Hakala
Aapo Frinti
Kari Kaunismaki
Eemeli Hemminki
Konsta Kattelus

Naiset Kunto 15 km (15,0 km V)
Liihti - 11
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Nro
302

338
317
319
326
340
321
337
301
314
341

Keskeytti : 0
Nimi
Anni-Sofia Ankkuri
Heidi Lehtonen
Ida-Maria Ankkuri
Seija-Leena Laitila
Hanna Saari-Pakkila
Katri Kataja-Rahko
Paivi Paulasaari
Vuokko Kottari
Katja Vakkila
Sirkka Manner
Maarit Mukkala

Hyldtty : 0

Hyldtty : 0

Hyldtty : 0

Seura

[lmajoen Kisailijat
KyVo

Lapua

SHS

IK

IK

Seura

Ilmajoen Kisailijat
LapVi

SHS

Ilmajoen Kisailijat
Seindjoki
Seindjoki

Huissin Kisailijat
SHS

Pori

IK

Seindjoki

Seura
SHS

Seindjoki
SkiService Ankkuri
Jalasjarven Jalas
Seindjoki

SHS

Ilmajoki

Ullavan Kilpa
Seindjoki
Alahdrmi

Team Spirit

Sivu 1

Tulos
33.10,4

34.39,6
47.43,8
48.20,4
1.40.35,9
1.40.37,5

Tulos
27.31,2

29.31,9
30.15,0
31.22,5
37.14,6
39.25,2
47.34,4
48.16,2
49.51,7
53.57,3
1.01.55,5
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Ero

0,0
+1.29,2
+14.33,4
+15.10,0
+1.07.25,
+1.07.27,

Ero

0,0
+2.00,7
+2.43,8
+3.51,3
+9.43,4
+11.54,0
+20.03,2
+20.45,0
+22.20,5
+26.26,1
+34.24,3

Ero

0,0
+8.34,9
+12.55,3
+14.21,2
+19.27,3
+28.15,7
+29.52,8
+31.04,0
+39.06,6
+45.35,4
+1.17.31,



ILKAN HIIHTO 9.3.2019 Jidr;j: Ilkka-lehti ja Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Tulostettu 09.03.19 klo 14.36.06
Miehet Kunto 15 km (15,0 km V)

Liihti : 29 Keskeytti : 0
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Nro
334

330
312
305
318
316
323
306
336
309
322
325
344
304
327
335
333
324
332
331
328
303
339
307
320
315
514
343
342

Nimi

Ilkka Ruokola
Jussi Alakoskela
Pertti Kaukola
Toni Miki-Mantila
Aki Laitila

Tapio Laakso
Anna Alppi
Rasmus HoIs6
Tapani Tankka
Jussi-Pekka Rauha
Reijo Harju

Martti Hemminki
Ari Yrjdndinen
Ari Miki-Mantila
Eero Piarninen
Reijo Salo

Kimmo Levonen
Juho Saari

Aatu Alakoskela
Mauri Alakoskela
Jani-Petter1 Koivumaiki
Erkki Kytonen
Juha Hiipakka
Harri Vuolle
Seppo Mahlaméki
Jarmo Rinta-Lusa
Eero Kellberg
Veikka Mukkala
Peetu Mukkala

Naiset Yleinen 30 km (30,0 km V)

Léihti : 8

Sija  Nro
1 116
2 138
3 147
4 117
5 119
6 132
7 131
8 118

Keskeytti : 0

Nimi

Elli-Noora Koskela
Virpi Huhtasaari
Laura Leskela
Anni Rinta-Keturi
Emilia Melender
Heli Mikela
Kristiina Rajasaari
Irma Pekkala

Hyldtty : 0

Hyldtty : 0

Seura
Katajalaakso

Notkeat Puuhevoset
Seindjoki
Periseindjoki
Jalasjarven Jalas

Kankaanpai
Seindjoki
I[-print Oy

Seindjoen Taitoluistelijat

Ilmajoki
Ilmajoki
Atria
Periseindjoki
Nurmo
Ilmajoki
Seindjoki
Tampere
Lapua

Lapua
Nurmo
Seindjoki
Lapua
Databrosin Suksi ja Hiki
Atria
Kurikka
Seindjoki
Team Spirit
Team Spirit

Seura
Salonkylidn Salama

Atria

Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
SHS

Alavus

Alavus

Seindjoki

Sivu 2

Tulos
51.38,0
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2.17.50,1
3.03.51,3

Ero

0,0
+1.28,0
+5.49,8
+7.06,3
+7.21,8
+8.27,6
+9.35,6
+9.57,2
+10.51,1
+11.03,7
+12.42,1
+13.23,6
+16.05,1
+16.38,4
+17.46,7
+17.53,0
+19.58,7
+20.02,3
+20.40,9
+20.42,3
+23.14,1
+26.18,6
+28.35,0
+30.19,8
+39.37,0
+42.44,8
+51.54,7
+53.03,2
+1.14.39,

Ero

0,0
+3.49,8
+4.23,8
+11.38,8
+11.40,1
+13.36,7
+26.47,6
+1.12.48,



ILKAN HIIHTO 9.3.2019 Jidr;j: Ilkka-lehti ja Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Tulostettu 09.03.19 klo 14.36.06
Miehet Yleinen 30 km 530,0 kmV)

Ldhti : 56 Keskeytti :

Sija
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Nro
103

130
161
107
110
158
104
135
148
108
133
128
152
142
163
156
159
160
106
114
109
125
153
134
144
145
143
157
122
149
162
154
129
146
167
137
139
115
136
126
150
121
166
140
127
151
124
120
105
164

Hyldtty : 0
Nimi

Jari Mikelad
Santeri Virta
Jukka Hemminki
Petri Kurunmaiki
Niko Rinta-Keturi
Teemu Kaksonen
Riku Lindstedt
Kai Kamila
Hannu Sippola
Toni Koykkai
Samuli Virta
Antti-Jussi Juvonen
Juha Frinti

Ilkka Kivimaki
Tommi Peura
Mikko Peltonen
Janek Jantunen
Jukka Hiipakka
Juuso Syvinen
Jussi Koskivirta
Mauri Hautala
Markku Kankaanpii
Matti Viljakainen
Henry Hanka
Joonas Kokko
Juha Mikitalo
Antti-Pekka Valli
Ilkka Huhtamaki
Anssi Riippi
Timo Vaismaa
Marko Saarikoski
Pekka Karhukorpi
Jarmo Hietamaki
Jukka Suokos
Pekka Petdja
Reijo Paaso

Jar1i Paulasaari
Lauri Koskela
Teuvo Kivisto
Arto Krigsholm
Jukka Vainionpaa
Mika Tuomela
Jukka Lakaniemi
Heikki Saranpidi
Risto Lahti

Henry Katajamaki
Jari Kattelus
Kalle Aho

Timo Hanhikoski
Petri Kontola

Seura
SHS Biathlon

Parkanon Urheilijat
Simunan Sukeltajat
SHS

SHS

Ylistaro

Potku

Suunta Jurva

YKV

Seindjoki
Parkanon Urheilijat
Seindjoki

SHS

Ylistaro

Ilkka
SSU-Triathlon
Isokyro

Lapua

Salonkyldn Salama
Ilmajoki

SHS

Ylihdrmi
SSU-Triathlon
Jalasjirvi

Nurmo
Finn-Power

Potku

Seindjoki

SHS

RT-74

Seindjoki

Kankaan Tempaus
Ilmajoki

Wall Street Beer Brothers
Ahlsell

Ilmajoki

Ilmajoki

Alavus

SHS

Seindjoki

Wirokit Oy

Atria Lapua

Huissin Kisailijat

Atria

Seindjoki

Seindjoki

Kortesjarven Jarviveikot
Kontoperidn Kovapéit

Sivu 3
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Ero

0,0

+1,2
+3.48,1
+3.50,7
+7.54,6
+8.23,2
+14.04,5
+14.11,1
+14.34,4
+16.33,0
+16.41,1
+17.09,5
+17.19,3
+18.14,3
+18.23,2
+18.39,3
+20.19,7
+21.31,6
+21.38,4
+22.29,4
+24.19,6
+25.10,8
+26.16,1
+27.04,2
+29.42,3
+31.03,2
+31.30,0
+31.36,1
+31.50,2
+31.57,2
+32.51,1
+33.04,6
+34.06,4
+34.19,7
+36.23,6
+36.59,9
+37.14,4
+37.32,2
+37.45,3
+38.18,1
+38.41,4
+39.37,5
+43.59,6
+46.23,6
+48.02,8
+53.02,5
+55.41,7
+56.20,3
+58.55,2
+59.42,5



ILKAN HIIHTO 9.3.2019 Jidr;j: Ilkka-lehti ja Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Tulostettu 09.03.19 klo 14.36.06 Sivu 4

Miehet Yleinen 30 km
Siga Nro Nimi Seura Tulos Ero
1 141 Antti Palomaki Hellanmaa 2.34.34,9 +1.05.02,
52 165 Antti Kuusisto Seindjoki 2.42.27.1 +1.12.54,
53 155 Eerik Kiviniemi Ahonkyla 2.48.56,3 +1.19.24,
54 123 Janne Mikinen Atria-Chic 2.55.52,5 +1.26.20,
55 112 Jouni Pekkala Seindjoki 3.03.23,1 +1.33.50,

56 111 Hannu Alanen Kurikka 3.21.31,7 +1.51.59,



